Embedded Modem + Internet Applications
Benefits
• Internet enable any device
• Built-in FTP, telnet, POP3 and SMTP
clients
• Universal socket connectivity
• Global compliance
The SocketModem® IP embedded modem creates Internet-ready devices by integrating modem functionality and

Applications. With connect rates from 300 to 56,000 bps, the
SocketModem IP embedded modem is ideal for:
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT2456SMI-IPL22 V.22bis Serial Data Only + IP Global
MT2456SMI-IPL32 V.32bis Serial Data Only + IP Global
MT2456SMI-IPL34 V.34 Serial Data Only + IP Global
MT2456SMI-IPL92 V.92 Serial Data Only + IP Global
Specifications
Power Requirements
3.3V DC, +/- 10%
Power Usage